

Instruction of Molnupiravir (Treatment for COVID-19)

Indications: Adult patients 18 years of age and older with COVID-19

Ingredients and Dosage:

- Each capsule contains molnupiravir 200 mg.
- Each dose contains molnupiravir 800 mg (four capsules).
- Take one dose of molnupiravir (four capsules) every 12 hours for 5 consecutive days. Take this medicine as soon as possible after diagnosis of COVID-19 and within 5 days of when symptoms first appear.

Precautions:

- May cause side effects such as diarrhea, nausea, and dizziness, but not everyone will experience these. If you experience any of these or other unusual reactions, consult your healthcare provider. If the reaction is mild, it is not recommended to stop the medication on your own.
- This medication has not been approved for use in patients under 18 years of age.
- This medication is not recommended for use in pregnant women.

Medication Instructions:

- Can be taken with or without food.
- Capsules should be swallowed whole, not opened, crushed, or broken. If the patient must open the capsule, consult a pharmacist to learn the correct way to use it.
- It is important to complete the full 5-day course.
- If you forget to take your medication, if you remember within 10 hours of your scheduled dose, take the missed dose as soon as possible and continue taking your medication at your scheduled time. If it has been more than 10 hours since your scheduled dose, do not take the missed dose. Instead, take your next scheduled dose as usual. Do not double the dose.



Search System



How can I learn more about COVID-19?

- Ask your healthcare provider.
 - Visit https://www.cdc.gov.tw/Disease/SubIndex/N6XvFa1YP9CXYdB0kNSA9A

TAH Drug Identity Taiwan Centers for Disease Control